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Name

HANNA BAILEY
SOPHIA HEIM

RYAN BARBERICH
BROOKE KENT
DYLAN RUGER
ADDY KUESER
AMELIA STRAUSS
OWEN THOMPSON
WILLIAM STURGIS
SHELBY SPRAGUE
KEVIN SANFORD
HAYLEE LANHAM
EMMI BURRIS
ISABELLA WAMMACK
EVAN MORELAND
TEAGHAN HENDRYX
LOGAN STEVENS
SAM WHEELER
JOSIE STRAUSS
EMILY HORR
WALKER ERBE
KADEN BOOK WEBER
TANNER LABRIE
KEATON KATZER
CARSON BUSBY
MEGAN KRUEGER
JOSIE GRONAU
PRISMA HERNANDEZ
ISAIAH DAVIS

IVY SCHWARTZ
TODD STEVENSON
WYATT BROKOB
BRAYDEN BURGE
PIPER SHAW

GAVIN HUBER
MAYSON OBERMEYER

Kansas FFA State CDEs
Milk Quality & Products: Overall
Apr 28, 2024

# Team Name

59-

38-

104-

58-

199-1

58-

25-

58-

151-

38-

199-1

38-

22-

151-

104-

89-

104-

206-1

25-

77-

27-

206-1

104-

58-

151-

19-

59-

236-

8-0

38-

59

89-

224-

59-

25-

Girard

Marmaton Valley
Louisburg
Anderson County
Spring Hill
Anderson County
Chapman
Anderson County
Riverton
Marmaton Valley
Spring Hill
Marmaton Valley
Caney

Riverton
Louisburg
Thunder Ridge
Louisburg

Oxford

Chapman

Holton
Cherryvale
Oxford

Louisburg
Anderson County
Riverton

Buhler

Girard

Stanton County
Arkansas City

- Arkansas City

Marmaton Valley
Girard

Thunder Ridge
Maize

Girard

Chapman

Total Score
236
226
224
222
221
218
218
210
210
209
206
203
202
196
195
194
194
192
192
191
190
187
187
186
184
181
179
178
178
175
174
174
173
172
172
172



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name

MICHAEL FERGUSON
KYLER GILLESPIE
MADISON SEYB
SHIANNE KIMBALL
KENDRIK SELENSKY
SAMUEL DEMENT
LAUREN BLACKWOOD
JOSHUA FERGUSON
PYPER GROTE
KOLBI WHEAT
HUNTER LOESCH
MAX ZELKO

GRACE STEFFAN
BRODEN BROWN
MIRA GURUSHANKAR
DHARMA DRAWDY
EMMA KARST
HAIDEN EDENS
MYKAYLEE GOFF
CURTIS BARNARD
SOPHIA BAIN
KENZIE KALB

SWEA GOO *E
SHAYLEE BAALMAN
MARCELLO IBARRA
MADISON SHAIN
MAX PALMER
EASTON FORD
KASSIDY LEE
SIENNA BAEHLER
JUDD HOLWICK
BAILEY KRUSE
CYRAS WYMA
AVERI COCHRAN
SHANE CIRCLE
SARAH NEMECHEK

Kansas FFA State CDEs
Milk Quality & Products: Overall

Apr 28, 2024
# Team Name
89-1 Thunder Ridge
19- Buhler
236- Stanton County

77- Holton

138-1 Lawrence Free State

77- Holton
148-1 Quinter

89- Thunder Ridge
192- Jayhawk-Linn

22- Caney
220- South Central
151- Riverton
224- Maize

22- Caney
269-1 Olathe West FFA
124- Neodesha
153- Russell

22- Caney

8- Arkansas City
220- South Central
206-1 Oxford
224- Maize

8- Arkansas City
148-1 Quinter
134- Rock Creek

19- Buhler
269-1 Olathe West FFA
107- Manhattan
220- South Central
61-1 Goodland FFA
221- McLouth
199-1 Spring Hill

25- Chapman
199-1 Spring Hill
201- Ottawa

61-1 Goodland FFA

Total Score
172
171
169
169
168
168
165
164
163
163
162
161
159
159
157
157
156
155
153
152
152
152
151
150
149
149
147
146
146
145
143
142
141
141
139
138



Rank
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Name

HARPER RAY
COOPER SPRINGER
MIKAYLA MILBURN
HOLDEN EDELMAN
CLAY GUTTERY
OLIVIA SAUCEDO
LUCAS PESCHEL
LAUREN KAUPP
BRYNNA HARVEY
COLE SWANK
GREYSON WELCH
WESTEN ERBE
KYLER GLICK
WYATT ROBERTS
BROCK WADKINS
SAGE SAVING
BREA DAWSON
DOAK GUTTERY
CHLOE KARNEI
KAYLEEAN GREER
GRACE WILLIAM
JUDE WADE
ADDISON POO *
KIERA MCGREW
CHEITON BANDEL
STEPH KING
GRADY HASTERT
EVEY MCNALLY
KYA CONGER
ERIC BRIBIESCA
KALLI REINHARDT
PAYTON HOUDASHELT
AXEL HRENCHIR
EMMET COUCH
KIAYA BEYER
JAYEDIN HUCKABEY

Kansas FFA State CDEs
Milk Quality & Products: Overall
Apr 28, 2024

#
15-
124-
19-
154-
133-
27-
107-
107-
56-
92-
201-
27-
148-1
27-0
201-
221-
192-
133-
269-1
15-
133-
192-
133-
192-
221-
153-
134-
154-
61-
269-1
153-
56-
153-
56-
154-

124-

Team Name
Elk Valley
Neodesha
Buhler
Sabetha
Osborne
Cherryvale
Manhattan
Manhattan
Fredonia
Southwestern Heights
Ottawa
Cherryvale
Quinter
Cherryvale
Ottawa
McLouth
Jayhawk-Linn
Osborne
Olathe West FFA
Elk Valley
Osborne
Jayhawk-Linn
Osborne
Jayhawk-Linn
McLouth
Russell

Rock Creek
Sabetha
Goodland FFA
Olathe West FFA
Russell
Fredonia
Russell
Fredonia
Sabetha

Neodesha

Total Score
137
137
136
135
135
135
134
132
131
130
130
129
129
128
127
126
124
124
122
122
121
120
119
119
118
118
118
118
118
117
117
116
114
113
112
112



Rank
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Name

KAELYN SCHILLING
EVA NAVRAT

ROSS SPENCER
TANISHA ARCEO
KATELYN BURGER
EMMA PIKE

KEITH REHMET
GRADY THEURER
SKYLYNN BEAUMONT
KAYDEN PAYTON
DRENNAN CANTRELL
KOLIN UNRUH

Kansas FFA State CDEs
Milk Quality & Products: Overall
Apr 28, 2024
# Team Name
61-1 Goodland FFA
206-1 Oxford
201- Ottawa
236- Stanton County
236- Stanton County
224- Maize
15- Elk Valley
220- South Central
15- Elk Valley
134- Rock Creek
221- McLouth

56- Fredonia

Total Score
110
107
105
104
103
101

99
97
96
94
89
76
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